
Important Dates 2024-2025

Mon, Sept 2, 2024 Closed - Labour Day
Tues, Sept 3, 2024 First day of Fall Schedule 2024/2025
Mon, Sept 30, 2024 Closed – National Day of Truth & Reconciliation 
Mon, Oct 14, 2024 Closed – Thanksgiving Day
Mon, Nov 11, 2024 Closed – Remembrance Day
Fri, Dec 20, 2024 – Fri, Jan 3, 2025 Closed – Winter Break
Mon, Jan 6, 2025 Tutoring sessions reopen after winter break
Mon, Feb 17, 2025 Closed – BC Family Day
Fri, Mar 14, 2025 – Fri, Mar 28, 2025 Closed – Spring Break
Mon, Mar 31, 2025 Tutoring sessions reopen after spring break
Fri, Apr 18, 2025 Closed – Good Friday
Mon, Apr 21, 2025 Closed – Easter Monday
Thurs, May 15, 2025 Schedule Request for Summer 2025
Mon, May 19, 2025 Closed – Victoria Day
Thurs, June 26, 2025 Last Day of Fall Schedule 2024/2025
Fri, June 27, 2025 Closed – Schools Closed
Mon, June 30, 2025 First day of Summer Tutoring 2025
Tues, July 1, 2025 Closed – Canada Day
Fri, Aug 1, 2025 Schedule Request for Fall 2025/2026
Mon, Aug 4, 2025 Closed – BC Day
Fri, Aug 29, 2025 Last day of Summer Tutoring 2025


